
First	  Name Last	  Name E-‐mail	  Address Dinner
Ana Hol a.hol@uws.edu.au yes 1
Andy Koronios andy.koronios@unisa.edu.au　 no
Arthur ter	  Hofstede a.terhofstede@qut.edu.au no
Athman Bouguettaya athman.bouguettaya@rmit.edu.au Halal 1
Brett Nener brett.nener@uwa.edu.au yes 1
Brian Regan Brian.Regan@newcastle.edu.au yes 1
Donald Kerr dkerr@usc.edu.au yes 1
Dominic Verity dominic.verity@mq.edu.au yes 1
Igor Hawryszkiewycz Igor.Hawryszkiewycz@uts.edu.au yes 1
Irfan Altas IAltas@csu.edu.au yes 1
Iwona Miliszewska Iwona.Miliszewska@vu.edu.au yes 1
Janet Verbyla verbyla@usq.edu.au yes 1
John Hosking john.hosking@anu.edu.au yes 1
John Roddick roddick@csem.flinders.edu.au yes 1
John Yearwood j.yearwood@ballarat.edu.au yes 1
Leon Sterling lsterling@swin.edu.au yes 1
Masahiro Takatsuka masa.takatsuka@sydney.edu.au yes 1
Mark Toleman Mark.Toleman@usq.edu.au yes 1
Maurice Pagnucco morri@CSE.UNSW.EDU.AU yes 1
Martin Betts m.betts@qut.edu.au no
Michael Blumenstein m.blumenstein@griffith.edu.au yes 1
Michael Sheng qsheng@cs.adelaide.edu.au yes 1
Paul Strooper pstroop@itee.uq.edu.au yes 1
Peter Cole p.cole@murdoch.edu.au yes 1
Peter Croll pcroll@scu.edu.au yes 1
Philip Ogunbona philipo@uow.edu.au yes 1
Phoebe Chen Phoebe.Chen@latrobe.edu.au yes 1
Ron Weber Ron.Weber@infotech.monash.edu.au yes 1
Sajeev ASM asajeev@une.edu.au yes 1
Sie	  Teng Soh S.Soh@curtin.edu.au yes 1
Steve 	  Howard showard@unimelb.edu.au veggie 1
Tom Gedeon tom.gedeon@anu.edu.au yes 1
Tony Koppi tkoppi@gmail.com veggie 1
Tony Watson a.watson@ecu.edu.au yes 1
Wayne Pullan w.pullan@griffith.edu.au yes 1

Invited	  Participants
Aruna Seneviratne, NICTA no
Ian	   Hawke TEQSA no
Ian Oppermann CSIRO yes 1
Michael Johnson ACS,	  Prof	  Standards	  Board	  Director yes 1
Nick	   Tate ACS no
Peter Lee SCU	  VC	  for	  UA no
Richard Coleman ARC no
Robin	   Shreeve Skills	  Australia no
Ruth	   Graham ACS yes 1
Sean Casey NBN yes 1
Warren Bradey Smart	  Services	  CRC yes 1
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